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
old logging roads are great ATV paths. There are 
lots of interesting features to discover here as 
well. Hike the property with an agent to see for 
yourself. MLS 140387 $75,000 Call Craig DeAtley

0 Ohio River Rd. - Wheelersburg
Fantastic Opportunity for your Business! This 
location in W’burg has terrific visibility from 
Rt. 52, as well as Ohio River Rd. Located at 
a high traffic intersection just off Rt. 52, your 
business will have plenty of road frontage & 
your customers will have easy adccess to your 
business. Located next to Rite Aid. MLS 140292 
$375,000 Call Nick Rutman 740.821.2172 for 
add’l information!

ACREAGE COMMERCIAL

8674 Hillcrest - Wheelersburg 
SCHOOL BUS STOPS AT YOUR FRONT DOOR!!! This completely updated (updates include: roof, HVAC, ALL kitchen appliances, privacy 
fence, front porch railings & all freshly painted throughout) offers 4 LARGE BR, 3 FULL BA, Family room w/fireplace, 2 car garage PLUS 
Storage bldg. The cul-de-sac location (PERFECT FOR CHILDREN) also offers an extra side lot. Minutes from downtown Burg! Not a drive-by, 
the room sizes are all large & the lot offers tremendous privacy. MLS 140249 $224,000 Call Debbie Gambill.



Double Feature

Realty, LLC
Charles Euton, Owner/Broker

8059 Ohio River Rd, Wheelersburg, OH

View all of our homes at
www.sciotohomes.com

740-574-2519
eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com

Bob & Robyn Marsh

42 Heritage Rd, Wheelersburg

A winding staircase welcomes you as you enter this Colonial 
home. Formal living & dining rooms, 
kitchen, library, generous sun room & 
bath on 1st level. 4 BR & BA on 2nd level. 
The basement offers a family room, 
laundry & half BA. Screened porch. 1 car 
att. garage. Just under 2 acres. $189,900 
Call Bob or Robyn at 740-574-2519.

8700 Avalon Dr., Wheelersburg

From the front circle drive, enter this lovely brick ranch by stepping 
onto the charming front porch which opens to an oversized entry 
foyer. Formal living & dining rooms, fully applianced kitchen, Family 
room w/fireplace, 3 BR & 2 BA plus laundry on 1st floor. Finished 
bsmt w/FR, 2nd kitchen, full BA & 2 BR. 1 car att. garage. Pool 
w/pool house. $235,000 Call Bob or Robyn at 740-574-2519

Private
Setting

Euton Emerald Home
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2902 Scioto Trail 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

www.KimHillRealEstate.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

1409 Bonser Ave., Sciotoville
3 BR, 2 BA, 1/2 Acre lot, appliances, 
deck, fenced yard & more! $159,000 

Call Renee

6-D Heher Lane, Lucasville
8 rms, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,000 sq.ft.
1.77 Acres, 2 car gar. $219,900 

Call Kim H.

394 McDermott Rushtown Rd.
4 BR, 2 Full BA. Huge FR w/Frpl. 
MBR w/BA & Walk-in closet. 5+ 

Acres, Carport. $98,000 Call Phyllis.

1635 22nd St., Portsmouth
4 BR, 2 full BA. Bank owned. Make 

Offer! $85,000 Call Sharon King

Shady Brook
2 Beautiful lots, 1.7+/- ACRES 

in Feurt Hills Subd. Asking 
$28,000 per lot. 

Call Renee Storey

We Work In 10 Counties!

1503 4th St., W. Portsmouth
Bldg or Mobile Lot. Water, 

Elec., Gas, Sewer Call Kim H.

6144 Mineral Springs, Peebles
3 BR, 2 BA, 1,724 Sq.Ft. Built 2001. 
3.2 ACRES! $156,900 Call Kim H.

REDUCED

158 Westgate Rd., W. Ports.
4 BR, 2 full BA. Walk-in closet. Pan-
try, equipped kitchen, 6 panel doors. 

Nice view. $89,500 Call Phyllis

 

1018 Clay Street
Woody’s Bar. Great Investment.

Turnkey. High Traffic Area.
$119,000 Call Candy

Lots & Land

REDUCED

REDUCED
REDUCED

113 Hardscrabble
6 Acres. Great View. PRIVATE. 40x40 

heated & insulated garage. 1,836 sq.ft. 
Wrap deck. $134,900 Call Kim H.

268B Nauvoo Pond Ck, 
W. Portsmouth

LG 3 BR, 2 BA. 2,006 sq.ft., LEVEL 
1.63 Acres. $119,000 Call Dave.

SALE PENDING

2924 Kenroe
3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car garage, 1,485 sq.ft., 

HW floors, fenced yard, part. fin. 
bsmt. $129,900 Call Candy.

REDUCED

124 Lafayette Ln, F. Furnace
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,230 sq.ft., 2 car det. 

garage, 1/4 Acre lot, fenced yard, hot 
tub, pool. $129,900 Call Amy.

New Listing

314 Center St., Valley View
West Portsmouth. 1,384 sq.ft., LG 
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

New Listing

1011 Graham Ln, Minford Area
3 Acres w/2 BR home. Kitchen w/Pine 
cabinets. Dining area, garage. $72,500 

Call Phyllis

New Listing



savappraisals@roadrunner.com

Sarah A. Veazey

Neal Hatcher Real Estate

REALTOR

740-355-3600      740-354-5654

2817 Willow Way
You must see inside this quality home. all large rooms and with 
so much character. Many built-ins, fireplaces, 3 walk-in closets, 
oak HW floors, patio in rear w/private half acre. Call today!

3030 June Ave.
Nice 1 story w/updated roof, heating/
cooling & situated in Eden Park on 3 
lots. Det. garage & outbldgs.

1314 McConnell
Move right in this large family home w/in-
ground pool, huge built-in kitchen w/new 
appliances. Must see inside. $60’s.

1710 Timmonds
2 story brick near park. 
Owner wants offer!!
REDUCED

West Portsmouth Area
Corner lot. .64 Acre, 2 
houses, large garage, 
outbldgs. $80’s

144 Acre Farm
House, Barns.
REDUCED

683 Luther Rd., Minford - Fully 
renovated 3 BR, 2 BA, new rear deck, 
new kitchen cabinets, counters & appli-
ances, flooring, MBA & more. Over 1/2 
Acre. Agent owned. $99,900 #139657

1029 Glendale Ave., Wheelersburg 
Nice cottage w/3 BR, 1.5 BA. Cen-
tral air. Come look. Broker owned. 
$79,900 #139675 

Ken C. Rase

Ken Rase, Broker
612 6th St., Suite B, Portsmouth, OH 45662

740-464-7303
kenrase@midohio.twcbc.com

1705 Timmonds Ave. Portsmouth 
Attic could be 4th BR or bonus room. 
Fenced back yard & brick storage bldg. 
Broker owned. $89,900 #139658

4267 Cedar St., New Boston Beauti-
ful 3 BR, 2 BA in walking distance to 
new New Boston schools. Partial fin. 
bsmt w/2 car garage. New windows, 
lighting & BAs. $120,000 #139848

283 Red Hollow Rd., Beaver Well 
maintained manufactured home with 
2 BR and 2 BA. Gas logs fireplace in 
Living room. Apx. 3 Acres. Det. car-
port. $57,000 #140272

848 Smith White Rd., 
Minford Gorgeous 
views of your 10+ 
acres w/fenced pas-
ture. Home w/4 BR, 3 
BA & open floor plan. 
HW floors & frpl. 18x36 
inground pool, 80x80 
barn w/4 stalls, wash 
bay & living quarters. 
$265,000 #140273

Brick 
2 story 
w/lots of 
space & 
tons of 
character. 
Beautiful 
new 
carpet. 7063 SR 73, Otway Nice 2 BR, 2 

BA home in Otway across from the 
Depot. Living room and dining room. 
$85,900 #139732

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 9



 

 8811 Ohio River Rd.
Wheelersburg, OH 45694

740-574-9902

 1902 25th Street  
Portsmouth, OH 45662

740-355-1990

Real Estate Gallery, Inc.

www.realestategallery.com

Very nice corner lot. Lg LR w/vaulted ceiling. 2 car 
det. garage. Lg covered rear deck. Privacy fenced 
back yard. Updated kitchen & BAs. 3 BR, 2 BA. 
French doors off LR to covered back porch the length 
of the home. Tonya Porter @ 935-8056 S140150

132 Ginat Dr. 
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4 BR, 2.5 BA home has New kitchen cabinets, sink, 
counter tops. Island for add’l work space. BAs are new. 
All new light fixtures, new doors & storm doors. Furnace 
1.5 yrs old. Laminate flooring 2 yrs old. Lg closets. 2 
car att. garage & 2.5 car det. garage. Pat Stone @ 
821-0231 S140141

5463 SR 139

Completely remodeled 3 BR, 1 BA home from new 
sheet rock to new flooring, new Cherry kitchen, 
new BA, new windows, upgraded electric, new 
carpet throughout. Janet Lodwick @ 876-1451 
S140149

112 Napoleon 

Vinyl covered cottage. Nice kitchen. 
Furnace apx. 2 yrs. Some updates. Alley 
entrance to garage in rear. 2 BR, 1 BA. 
Janet Lodwick @ 876-1451 S140207

2010 High St. 

Wonderful home w/lots of updates... carpet, 
laminate, appliances. Excellent location w/
access to pool. Glassed-in sun room. 3 BR, 
2 BA. Lana Davis @ 574-2655 S140221

59 S. Gray St. 

Just Beautiful w/unique floor plan. 3 BR, 3.5 BA. 
Vaulted ceilings w/sunken living areas & lots of 
windows that overlook your pool. The kitchen is 
quite lg w/easy access to the pool & living & laundry 
space. Very generous BRs. Storage in bsmt. 1.69 
Acre lot! Call 574-9902  S140216

750 Tick Ridge 

Well-maintained & beautifully decorated 4 BR, 2 BA 
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
Call Tonya Porter @ 935-8056. $114,900 S138959

1326 Germany Hollow

Charming cottage on a quiet street. Of-
fering 3 BR plus 1.5 BA, 1 car garage 
& partial bsmt. Affordably priced! Call 
574-9902 S140356

127 Twp Rd. 1041 - NEW LISTING

Open concept. Pole Barn is 85x36. Electric 
heat & 2 gas wall heaters & wood heat. 2 BR, 
1.5 BA on over 2 acres. This would be ideal 
for hunters. Property borders Wayne National 
Forest. Call Pat Stone @ 821-0231 S140318

1382 Brady Creek - NEW LISTING

Amy 
Nathan

740-708-3910



BEAUTIFUL & PRIVATE OUTDOOR PATIO & WALKING TRAILS 
W/PLENTY OF PICNIC & PLAY AREAS COMPLIMENT THIS 
MOVE-IN READY 2,095 SQ.FT. HOME. tHIS 4 br, 2 ba HOME 
FEATURES LARGE LIVING AREAS ON BOTH MAIN AND 
LOWER LEVELS. THIS IS ONE OF A KIND!!

3218 Swauger Valley, 
Minford Schools

$164,900 Over  3 Acres 
Secluded!

owner financing 
available

Allen L. Fields

2016 Dorman Drive 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

(740) 357-8323
Fax: (740) 888-0017
afields01@ymail.com

www.usamls.net/gpe

Broker/Owner
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Extremely 
A fford     -
able coun-
try living. 
you will 
love this 
generous-
ly  si  z e d 
outdoor       
space that 
com   e s 
with this 
lovely, ef-

ficient home. Property features 2 outbldgs, 
two w/wiring for the most serious of hobbyists, 
as well as separate garden area & fencing for 
all your animals.

28 Willard, Wheelersburg Area

$56,500 MOTIVATED 
SELLERS

1717 Grandview, Portsmouth
Great investment prop-
erty! needs tlc, but has 
lots of potential! Asking 
$35,000 but ready to look 
at offers! Call allen.

Make offer!

$35,000

995 Twp. Rd. 271 W, Ironton

58  private fenced 
acres with 2 horse 
barns!!  if you are 
looking for the per-
fect get-away, you 
have found it! prop-
erty offers plenty of 
land for your horses 
to roam, hunting, and 
farming! this prop-
erty boasts abundant 
lg trees, wildflow-
ers, trails & a stream 
running through it! 
utilities on property! 
also features older 
mobile home & house! 
call allen.

58 acres$85,000

592 Lintz Hollow Rd., Lucasville

Prepare yourself for a work of art!! this 
home offers 12 skylights that make you 
almost interchangeably one with nature! 
you won’t be disappointed in this beautifully 
crafted custom nature-scape home that of-
fers exquisitely designed updated amenities! 
additionally, this home provides you with 
HW floors, huge library, high-efficiency 
furnace and water heater, amazing stone-
work, koi pond, deck, waterfalls! beautiful 
and unique home! Call Allen

$169,500

1142 Kent St., Portsmouth
nicely updated portsmouth home in a great hilltop 
neighborhood. home features new dimensional roof, 
new flat cook top, new built-in wall oven, new tile 
backsplash, new solid surface countertops, new tile 
flooring, new garage door and opener, newly refin-
ished deck. You do not want to miss this one if you’re 
searching for a 3 BR home in portsmouth! spacious 
bonus family room in the basement! Call allen.

$88,000

very  unique

132 Bellamy, W. Portsmouth
1.05 aCRE CLEARED LOT FOR SALE. $9,000. uTILITIES AT 
THE ROAD. pERFECT FOR NICE HOUSE, MANUFACTURED 
HOME OR JUST A GET-S-WAY OR GARDEN AREA! cALL cHAD 
chadgalloway.realtor@gmail.com

PRICED FOR 
QUICK SALE!

Chad 
Galloway 
Realtor
(740) 464-6181





147 Dusty Drive, McDermott

Beautiful brick 2 story overlooking the Ohio 
Valley near Elks Country Club. 4 BR w/pos-
sibility of 2 more in the attic area. Full bsmt 
partially fin. offering 360 add’l sq.ft. Fantastic 
deck area. Lg Koi pond & firepit. $339,900 Call 
Charles 352-7059

Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com

Email: eutonrealty@yahoo.com
740-353-4330 Office

Charles Euton
740-352-7059

Realty, LLC

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Fabulous home on the Ohio River! 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, 36x16 inground pool, lg pole barn. 
$149,000 Call Charles 740-352-7059

182 SR 52 Buena Vista, Oh

9+ Acres

Riverfront Property w/2 BR & 2 BA 
and 2nd kitchen on 1st floor. $110,000  
Call Charles 740-352-7059

Lot 23 Shawnee Lane, Ky

1067 Tipton Lane, Stout

Custom 11 room, 4 or 5 BR stone & brick home w/LR, DR, FR, kitchen, 
3 full BA & 2 half BA. 2 frpl, 2 car att. garage, 3 car det. garage w/un-
fin. apt. Inground pool w/heater. Over 4,000 sq.ft. Motivated Seller. 
$415,900 Call Charles 352-7059

10391 US Rt. 23, Lucasville, OH

Formerly  a restaurant.  Many possibilities. 1,800 sq.ft. & 
300 ft. road frontage on US 23 N & S. Black top Parking. 
Apx. 0.77 Acre. $119,000  Call Charles 740-352-7059

72 Arrowhead Drive, Portsmouth
Clay Industrial Park. Great location for a warehouse busi-
ness. Many possibilities. Main bldg offers apx. 9,750 sq.ft. 
2 add’l bldgs offer apx. 10,000 sq.ft. $169,000 Please call 
Charles 740-352-7059

MOTIVATED SELLER

545 2nd Street
Lg 3 story brick building in the heart of 
Boneyfiddle district. 9,512 sq.ft. Bsmt. 
$79,000 Call Charles 740-352-7059

1115 Gay St., Portsmouth

This property is perfect for any business! 
High traffic & has a nice parking area. It joins 
Rt. 23 & Rt. 52. Will consider a lease option. 
Asking $279,000. Broker owned. Call Charles 
740-352-7059

Motivated Seller

New Price

21,000 sq.ft.

COMMERCIAL  PROPERTIES

Brick home offering 8 rooms. 4 BR, 2.5 BA.  
3,400 sq.ft. + 600 sq.ft. in att garage. Extensive 
remodeling. Covered patio w/skylight. Im-
mediate possession. Must See To Appreciate. 
$189,900 Call Charles @ 740-352-7059

3220 Indian Dr. Portsmouth Hilltop
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71 Nile Court, Stout

LOCATION, LOCATION! Near golf course, marina and River. Lg pond. Great 
family home with 2,500 sq.ft. & 3 BR, 3 BA. Open concept with living room, din-
ing room, kitchen and breakfast nook. Nice built-in kitchen w/tons of cabinets. 
Enclosed & open deck. 2 car garage. Lg lot w/garden spot at the end of street. 
Immediate possession.  $229,000 Call Charles 352-7059

REDUCED for QUICK SALE!

Commercial Building offering 1,800 sq.ft. 
Open floor concept. Large paved parking lot 
w/plenty of parking. Immediate possession!! 
Priced for quick sale at $79,000. Broker owned. 
Call Charles @ 740-352-7059

1539 St. Rt. 8, South Portsmouth

Brick & vinyl ranch. LR, eat-in fully 
applianced kitchen, FR, 2 BR, 1.5 BA, 
screened porch, 2 car att garage. Det. 
storage bldg. Fenced rear yard. $59,000 
Call Charles 740-352-7059

388 Mildred Ave., S. Shore, Ky
New Listing



dsgilpin54@frontier.com

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

740-353-4330 Office

Debbie Gilpin
740-352-3385

4023 Rosemount Rd, Portsmouth

3 BR home in country setting on apx. 
2.14 acres. Kitchen w/island. 1,400 
sq.ft. Nice deck. Possible closing 
cost assistance. $53,000 Call Debbie 
740-352-3385

Motivated Seller

REDUCED

1309 Tygarts Bend, S. Shore, Ky

Charming ranch in private setting 
offering 3 BR, 1.5 BA. 2,200 sq.ft., 4 
car det. garage. Side & rear decks. 
Must see to appreciate. $139,900 
Call Debbie 352-3385

335 Raymond Ave.

Beautiful brick ranch w/full fin. bsmt. Possible 6 BR, 3 BA. Lg LR, Dining w/WB 
insert, lg beautiful kitchen. Extra lg rec rm in bsmt w/2nd kitchen & WB insert. 
3 BR in bsmt. 20x40 IG pool. 5 lots completely privacy fenced. 2 car att & det. 
garages. Must see to appreciate. $229,000 Call Debbie 352-3385

REDUCED
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1778 Riddlebarger Rd., Portsmouth

Manufactured home offering 3 BR, 2 
BA. LR/DR combo w/propane fireplace. 
Screened porch and covered front 
porch. Garden area and outbldgs. 
Lots of wildlife! Apx. 1.91+/- Acres. Call 
Debbie 352-3385

994 McDermott Pond Creek

Manufactured home on 1.75+/- 
Acres. 3 Decks on house. 3 BR, 2 
BA. Country Setting. $49,900 Call 
Debbie 352-3385

2830 Ridgeway, Portsmouth

Lots of room & character. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
very lg LR w/frpl. Sun room w/red tile 
floor. DR w/2 corner hutches. Beautiful 
woodwork. Nice back patio. Built-ins. 
$149,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

3828 McDermott Pond Creek

Charming 5 BR, 2 BA home. Lg LR, Kitchen 
w/breakfast nook. MBR w/BA & whirlpool 
tub + shower. Sun rm. 2 skylights. Covered 
porch overlooking pond. Det. garage  w/BA. 
$129,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

5.06 Acre

143 Morton St., S. Shore, Ky

Charming 3 BR home on large lot. 
w/main floor BR & BA. Handicap ramp 
in rearl Close to conveniences. $74,900 
Call Debbie 352-3385

1420 St. Rt. 8

Brick home on corner lot offering 3 BR, 
1 BA. Wood floors. Att. garage. Lg LR 
w/WB frpl. Priced to sell @ $82,900. 
Call Debbie 352-3385

REDUCED

120 Matilda, S. Shore, Ky

Immaculate ranch home w/3 BR, 1 BA. 
Nice screened rear porch. Lg covered 
front porch. Nice outbldg. Replace-
ment windows. $79,900 Call Debbie 
352-3385

REDUCED

REDUCED
107 Valley St., Lucasville

Nice 1/5 story w/4 BR, 2 BA. Lots of 
remodeling. Lg LR & FR. Screened rear 
porch off FR. Det. 2 story bldg w/workout 
room upstairs & workshop area. Carport. 
$139,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

6421 Big Spruce Little Bear Ck.

Beautiful 3 BR, 2.5 brick ranch on 3.57 acres beside creek in a 
country setting. Extra lg FR. Lg barn w/lean-to. Outbldgs. Fenced 
rear yard. $179,000 Call Debbie 352-3385

Glorious country living at its best! 
3 Story, 3 Br, 2 BA home w/amazing 
views, open floor plan LR & FR, updated 
kitchen, huge deck! Priced to sell at 
$134,500 Call Debbie 352-3385

4917 Shultz Rd., South Shore, Ky
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740357-3365
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1293 Howard Furnace Rd.-Whbg

Lovely newer ranch home on 1.25+/- Acres. 
Lg LR & spacious kitchen  and dining area. 3 
BR, 2 BA including MBR & BA. Lg laundry rm. 
2 car att. garage. Above-ground Pool & deck. 
$154,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

973 Hammerstein Rd, W’burg

Pristine 3 BR, 2.5 BA on 1 acre corner 
lot.Lg open LR w/frpl & Cook’s kitchen 
w/island & breakfast area. Formal DR. 
$279,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

308 Cook St., Wheelersburg

Magnificent 2 BR, 2 BA modular. Semi-
country setting. Lg LR, DR, lg kitchen, 
oversized Master Suite. 2 car garage. 
$169,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Gorgeous new construction on 18 Acres. GR w/frpl & open kitchen w/lots of cabi-
netry. Oversized MBR w/generous BA, 3 add’l lg BRs & main BA. Attached 2 car 
garage & det. garage. 2 BR & BA Cottage. $275,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

867 Meade McNeer Rd., W’burg

Privacy & Space! One acre, lg LR, charm-
ing den, spacious kitchen w/island & 
pantry. 3 BR, 2 full BA, att. 2 car garage. 
$159,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

9175 St. Rt. 139, Minford

Euton Emerald Home

8806 Green St., Wheelersburg

Pristine 3 BR, 2 BA ranch w/spacious LR 
w/frpl, charming DR, stainless steel appli-
ances & granite counter tops. $174,500 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

1518 Clairmont Ave, Wheelersburg

Charming home on dead-end street. LR, 
DR, kitchen on 1st level, 2 BR & 2 BA on 2nd 
level. FR w/frpl, 3rd BR or office, half BA. 
1 car att. garage, rear deck w/27’ AG pool. 
$135,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

Just Reduced

3795 SR 522, Wheelersburg

Gorgeous 4 BR, 3.5 BA w/custom kitchen, 
master suite + 2 more suites. Office w/trey 
ceiling, 2 car att & det garage w/loft. 
$319,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

108 Dawson Dr., Wheelersburg

Brick & vinyl ranch home on dead-end 
street. LR w/frpl, spacious eat-in kitchen 
w/appliances & island, spacious FR, 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, att 2 car garage, covered porches, 2 
storage bldgs, gazebo. $147,000  Call Bob 
or Robyn 574-2519

1332 12th St., W. Portsmouth

3 BR, 2 BA home on corner lot w/LR, eat-
in kitchen, 1 car att garage, HW flooring 
& fenced rear yard. Move-in condition. 
$69,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

401 Edmond Dr., Wheelersburg

Amazing home w/spacious open living & dining 
room w/frpl & cathedral ceilings. Oversized 
cook’s kitchen, BA & laundry on 1st level. 3 BR 
& BA on 2nd level. FR & 3 decks. Koi pond. Oval 
pool. $179,900  Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

389 Bussey Rd., Wheelersburg
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
3 BR, general main BA, LL FR & lg laundry. 
Screened patio. 2 car att & 1.5 car det. garage 
w/loft. $125,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

174 Andrea Dr., Wheelersburg

Affordable ranch! Owners relocating. 
Generous LR, eat-in kitchen, spacious FR, 
3 BR, BA, laundry. Nice yard w/2 outbldgs. 
$72,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

89 Clark Borders Rd, Lucasville

Affordable & Adorable! Cozy 2 BR cottage 
updated throughout. LR, eat-in applianced 
kitchen, full BA, laundry rm, det. garage. Nice 
lot. $69,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

Reduced

134 Sherman St., Wheelersburg

Unique lodge-look design! Rustic ranch 
w/lg foyer, formal LR w/stone frpl. Kitchen 
w/dining area, adjacent FR. 3 BR, 3.5 BA. 
Full walkout bsmt. Lg deck. $185,000 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519

8375 Pleasant Ave., Wheelersburg

Ranch on corner lot across from schools. Lg 
LR, spacious DR, fully applianced kitchen, 
oversized FR w/frpl. 3 BR, 2 BA, full bsmt, 
att 1 car garage. $129,000 Call Bob or 
Robyn 574-2519

New Price

Reduced

New Price

Price Reduced
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665 Glenwood, New Boston

Affordable & Adorable! Charming & spacious 
cottage. Must See! Lg covered front porch, gen-
erous LR, formal DR, eat-in kitchen w/lg pantry, 
2 BR, full BA, lg laundry room. Move right in! 
$39,900 Call Bob or Robyn at 574-2519

10247 High St., Rarden

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! 
Newer constructed Duplex offers a spacious 
living/kitchen combo w/HW flooring. 2 BR, 
BA, laundry closet in each, rear deck. Lg cov-
ered front porch for each. Country setting. 
$84,500 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

668 Highland Ave., Portsmouth

Adorable upgraded cottage. LR, DR, 
kitchen, 2 BR including lg MBR, full BA, 
lg deck, AG pool & privacy fence. $79,500 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

2001 Timmonds, Portsmouth

Own A Piece Of History! Spacious 4 BR, 1.5 
BA Colonial w/Lg LR w/frpl & built-ins. DR, 
kitchen. Lg porches, det. garage. $70,000 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1107 Lawson St., Portsmouth

BE YOUR OWN BOSS! “The Block House” 
offers a rear beer parlor, all equipment, 
security & alarm systems, D-5 Liquor 
License w/carry out. $179,900 Call Bob or 
Robyn 574-2519

2102 Grant St., Portsmouth

Excellent Business Opportunity! 52’x34’. 
Att. garage 27’x57’ w/2 ceiling heaters. 
Corner lot. Multiple uses -- office space, 
mechanics garage. $75,000 Call Bob or 
Robyn 574-2519

2701 Argonne Rd., Portsmouth

Formerly Blackburn Construction. Lg main of-
fice bldg w/7 rms, 2 BA. Lg rear steel commercial 
garage w/commercial doors. Small 2 story bldg. 
Plenty of Parking. Fenced lot. Sec. System. 
$250,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1701 5th St., Portsmouth

Step back in time. Spacious Colonial w/
generous rooms, LR, DR, lg enclosed front 
porch, rear deck, 3 BR, 3 BA. Det. garage. 
$72,500 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1929 20th St., Portsmouth

Rare Find! Charming formal LR, DR, custom 
oak kitchen, 2 BR & BA on 1st level. Bonus 
Rm, Partial bsmt, det. garage, fenced yard. 
$68,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Euton Emerald Home

3432 Rhodes Ave, New Boston

BE YOUR OWN BOSS. Multiple possibilities. 
30,000+/- sq.ft. w/100 parking spaces & several 
rest rooms. “City Limits” & pizza equipment 
stay. $950,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

PRISTINE property in country setting. Raised ranch offers upper level w/lg 
LR, DR, lg kitchen, 3 BR, 2 BA. The walkout bsmt offers lg LR, TV room, oak 
kitchen w/appliances, BR & BA. Deck and carport.  28’x80’ manufactured 
home w/3 BR, 2.5 BA. $199,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

2437 Co. Rd. 181, Ironton

1896 Shela Blvd, Portsmouth

Charming Cape Cod. Formal LR, DR, 
kitchen, 2 BR & full BA on 1st level. 2 BR 
on 2nd level. Bsmt. Carport. Upgrades. Lg 
Fenced yard. $110,000 Call Bob or Robyn 
574-2519

809 Connie Ave, Wheelersburg

Charming 4 BR, 3 BA w/LR, DR, spacious 
FR, 2 car garage & generous applianced 
kitchen. Dead end street. $169,900 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519

22 New Globe Rd, S. Webster

Ranch in country setting w/LR, eat-in 
kitchen, 3 BR, full BA, 35’x65’ Morton 
bldg w/15’x15’ door. $97,000 Call Bob 
or Robyn 574-2519

REDUCED
5520 Winchester Ave, Sciotoville

Charming Ranch! Spacious living/dining 
room. SS applianced kitchen, 2 BR, full 
bsmt, lg screened patio, 2 car det. garage. 
$89,900 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Reduced

1052 Noel Dr., Portsmouth

Hilltop Location! Brick 1.5 story home of-
fers generous LR, formal DR, applianced 
kitchen w/breakfast area, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, FR 
in bsmt, 2 car att. garage. $149,000 Call 
Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1332 12th St., W. Portsmouth

On corner lot, this home offers a LR, eat-in 
kitchen, 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 car att. garage. Fenced 
rear yard. HW flooring. Move-in condition. 
$69,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

New Price
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Call Bob or Robyn at 574-2519

Pirate Drive - 150’x124’ Lot. Utili-
ties available. $29,900
St. Rt. 139 - 3.667 Acres. Water 
& Electric. $15,000.
2274 Mabert Rd., P’mouth $6,000
White Gravel Rd (2.9+/- Acres) 
$35,000
Jackson Furnace - 1.93 Acres 
$16,900
Gallia Pike, W’burg. Great Com. 
Potential for apts or storage 
units or office bldg. $50,000
Evelyn Ave., Lucasville - Level 
Lot. Water, electric & public 
sewer available. $45,000
Claire & Argonne (Corner of 
Argonne) Commercial 
Potential! 102’x210’ Lot. 
REDUCED $40,000
742 Oppy Hill Rd., Otway. 
62.11 Acres. $180,000

5405 Pyle St, Portsmouth

Turn Key cottage. Spacious LR, oversized 
kitchen w/lg dining area, 3 BR, 1.5 BA, rear 
deck, det car port, fenced yard. $74,900 
Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

502 Court St., 
Portsmouth, OH

Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

Jennifer 
Riggs

740-355-0333

jennifer2q2@yahoo.com

Henley Deemer Road, Lucasville 
Several lots available. This property has 
been cleared off & neatly excavated. 
Property has been recently surveyed. 
Prices vary. Several 1 acre lots. $12,000 
Call Jennifer Riggs 740-355-0333

185 SR 728, Lucasville 2 acres of vacant 
land. Excellent development potential 
here for a commercial structure or 
residential apts. This property is beside 
the Lucasville Library & the Farm Credit 
Svcs. REDUCED $135,000 Call Jennifer 
Riggs 740-355-0333

Land In Lucasville 
Call Jennifer Riggs  740-355-0333

Caldwell, Lucasville Apx. 2 Acre lot in 
convenient location 1 mile from US 23.  
$39,900 Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

1732 7th St., Portsmouth

Spacious, handicap-accessible 1 story cottage 
in the downtown area. 2 BR, 1.5 BA, lg foyer, 
LR, DR, eat-in kitchen & utility room. Partial 
bsmt. All fenced yard. Outbldg in rear. Gas 
insert frpl in the LR. Newer central air. $39,900. 
Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

1221 Lucasville Minford Rd.

Looking for a large home? This 5 BR, 
2.5 BA has all the space you need! 
Freshly painted, new light fixtures, new 
carpet & HW flooriong, new stainless 
steel appliances. $149,900  Call Jennifer 
740-355-0333

10324 US Rt. 23, Lucasville

5000 sq.ft. commercial bldg for sale or 
lease! Apt overhead. Parking on US Rt. 
23. Owner will look at lease purchase 
offers also. $144,900 Call Jennifer 
Riggs 740-355-0333

Excellent Rental Income

Drastic Price Reduction!

3459 Duck Run Rd., Northwest

OFFERING IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!!  3 
BR, 1.5 BA ranch on almost an acre. Newer 
updates include mechanical systems, roof, 
siding. Owner offering carpet allowance 
& home warranty. Newer 2 car garage. 
$114,900 Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

2323 Henley Deemer Rd.

This 3 BR home has many updates & move-
in ready! Lg kitchen w/SS appliances, full 
bsmt, oversized 2 car garage, lg back porch 
& lg yard. Beautiful country setting! $89,900 
Call Jennifer 740-355-0333

199 Tatman Pd Ck Rd., McDermott Be prepared to 
be amazed at this 
unique home! 4 BR, 
lg breakfast rm, oak 
kitchen w/lots of 
cabinets, vaulted 
ceiling in MBR & 2nd 
BR. If you want a lg 
home in the country, 
don’t miss out. 
$155,000 Call Jennifer 
740-355-0333

4489 Spring St., Portsmouth

Charming ranch w/LR, spacious eat-in 
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
entrance to apt. on top. 2.5 car 
garage w/storage. $68,000 Call Dona 
740-821-6767

REDUCED

Dona Lust
740-821-6767

Email: DonaLLust@yahoo.com

502 Court St., 
Portsmouth, OH

Charles Euton, Broker
Realty, LLC

Visit our website: 
www.sciotohomes.com

REDUCED

1521 9th St., W. Portsmouth First time 
homebuyers, this 
is it! Updated BA 
& lg back yard. 
Lg bsmt that 
would be easy 
to finish. 3 BR. 
$59,000 Call Dona 
740-821-6767

8308 Ohio River Rd., Wheelersburg

Lease Only

LOCATION! LOCATION!!! Great 
rental for office, bank, dental, 
restaurant or medical. Was doctor’s 
office and cash advance. Adjoins 
China Wok. 1,600/month. Call Dona 
740-821-6767

REDUCED - GREAT BUY!



2732 S. Cedar St., Portsmouth - Secluded 
setting. Spacious home. The main level offers a 
formal living/dining combo, eat-in kitchen, 3 BR & 
1 BA. The lower level offers a family room, BA & 
laundry room. The BRs feature HW flooring. Att. 2 
car garage w/entrance to family room. $130,000 
Call Ruthann.
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57 Hartford, Lucasville Amazing home on dead-
end street in fantastic residential neighborhood. Of-
fers formal LR, dining, eat-in kitchen w/HW flooring, 
4 BR, family room w/gas logs & walkout to patio & 
2 full BA w/ceramic tile flooring. Nicely maintained. 
Valley schools. $149,900 Call Ruthann.

214 Crystal Drive, Lucasville - Picturesque views sur-
round this unique and spacious log home in a very desir-
able neighborhood. Rustic charm throughout this entire 
home featuring exposed wood logs. The 1st level opens 
to a gorgeous living and dining room combo, kitchen w/
breakfast nook, Family room, 2 BR, 2 BA & utility room. 
The 2nd level features an open loft area, 2 BR & 1 BA. 
Att. 2 car garage. $189,000 Call Ruthann.

Price Reduced

4020 Piketon Rd., Lucasville - Abso-
lutely adorable & move-in ready! 3 BR, 
2 BA, newer kitchen & SS appliances. 
Stocked pond, apx. 5.43 acres & road 
frontage!! $109,000 Call Rhonda.

2115 25th St, Portsmouth - Nicely maintained. LR 
w/gas frpl, spacious kitchen & dining area open to 
the glass enclosed rear porch. Upper level contains 
3 nice sized BR & 1 full BA. Lower level includes a 
den, full BA w/laundry & garage entrance. Fin. below 
grade bsmt w/storage area. Call Ruthann.

2220 Dorman, Portsmouth - Spacious 
ranch w/bsmt. 3 BR, 2 BA, formal LR 
w/gas frpl, formal dining, beautiful kitch-
en. Cozy den w/picturesque view of the 
woods. $139,900 Call Ruthann.

Price Reduced

MAJOR REDUCTION

View Our Virtual Tours at www.ruthannbrushrealty.com

Ruthann 
Brush

353-8764

Rhonda 
Rose

778-2898

Karen 
McCallister
858-3847

Principal Broker

Opal 
Mustain
285-0763

Kim
Bradley
935-1115

740354-3171
Email: ruthannbrush@gmail.com

Tom
Horr

821-3795

Lynette 
Fitzer

606434-2855

Billie
Craft

464-7284

40 Kristen Dr., Wheelersburg - 3 BR, 2 BA brick home on cul-de-sac. Entry 
foyer w/HW flooring leading to open concept LR/DR & kitchen areas. Nicely 
equipped kitchen w/breakfast nook area. Screened rear porch. Master suite w/lg 
walk-in closet. Partially fin. bsmt. plumbed for 3rd BA. $219,000 Call Ruthann.

New Listing

57 Jamestown Rd., South Portsmouth, Ky - Nes-
tled in a cul-de-sac on 2 beautifully landscaped lots 
is this gorgeous brick ranch w/fin. bsmt, 4 BR, 3 BA, 
2 car att garage, screened rear porch overlooking the 
IG pool, & 2 det. outbldgs. The foyer, LR, DR, FR & 
MBR boast newer HW flooring. Lovely cherry kitchen 
cabinetry. $196,900 Call Ruthann.

4632 SR 1043, South Shore, Ky - Magnificent tradition-
al brick home on 34 Acres including stocked lake. 7,000+ 
sq.ft.. Open concept kitchen/FR, GR w/cherry flooring, 
bar & frpl, loft, marble entry foyer, formal LR, Master BR 
Suite, 5 full BA, 2 half BA, bsmt, bonus rm w/BA over 
garage, 3 car att & 4 car det garages, heated pool, gym, 
deck & more. Call Ruthann

2126 Timlin Hill, Portsmouth - Classic Tudor nestled in an 
exclusive area of P’mouth w/amazing views. Special features 
include beamed ceilings, plank HW flooring, ceramic tile floor-
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

2 bldgs w/tremendous business opportunities. 
Could be used as storage units, car lot, auto 
service, warehouse & more! Bldg 1 is 1872 
sq.ft. Bldg 2 is 7,456 sq.ft. w/2 offices, 2 
restrooms, storage areas, break room. Sec 
system w/cameras in place. $214,000 Call Nakia 
TJ Steward 821-2917

This lucrative business is known as Minford Dairy 
Bar, a family owned business operating for 47 yrs. 
BUSINESS PURCHASE ONLY. Owner of bldg is 
willing to sign a 5 yr LEASE to new owners. All 
equipment & inventory included w/purchase. 
$98,500 Call Terrie Zempter 981-7390

A business opportunity awaits! This bldg is 
located on a highly-traveled road in W’burg! 
Re-open as a gas station/convenience store 
or automotive service, tire service, car lot, etc! 
$135,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

Nice, clean 2 story home offering 3 
BR, 1 BA. Security system. Affordably 
priced at $39,900! Call Kathy Leesburg 
821-2335

1819 Mabert - Portsmouth

NEW

Reduced
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Perfect starter home featuring new vinyl windows, sid-
ing, steel entry door & front porch w/outdoor carpeting. 
2 yr old hot water heater. Upgraded kitchen w/appli-
ances. 14x24 det garage w/automatic opener & fenced 
back yard. $55,000 Call Terrie Zempter 981-7390.

1421 4th St. - West Portsmouth
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www.exsellrealtygroup.com

This home offers privacy w/its surrounding 
mature trees! Eat-in kitchen is highlighted by 
stainless steel appliances & tons of cabinetry. 
Kitchen is open to family room w/frpl. Formal 
LR. BRs are of very good size w/excellent closet 
space! LL FR also w/frpl! $229,500 Call Nakia 
TJ Steward 821-2917

656 Jo Ell Lane - Wheelersburg
Very nice move-in ready home offers 
laminate floors throughout. Nice updated 
kitchen & newer windows. Lg yard w/nice 
patio. All rooms newly painted. $129,900 
Call Kathy Leesburg 821-2335

2450 Meadow Ridge - Wheelersburg

Spacious ranch home w/great back yard! Features 
include fenced back yard w/AG pool surrounded by 
decking, 2 patio area & 2nd deck off back of home. HW 
flooring highlight the LR & DR. Huge kitchen w/tons 
of cabinetry & breakfast barn. Lg MBR opens to back 
deck. LL includes FR, guest BR & BA. $164,500 Call 
Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

1936 Dogwood Ridge - Wheelersburg

Unique castle-like entry leads to spacious rooms 
in this move-in condition home! Tranquil screened 
porch off FR leads to an open deck & shaded, fenced 
back yard. All 4 BR are lg & have excellent closet 
space & the master offers a private BA! Kitchen offers 
pantry, plenty of cabinetry. Finished walkout lower 
level. $225,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

7520 Canterbury Rd. - Wheelersburg

1.5 story with vinyl siding, full basement, 
outbuildings and 4 LOTS! Fenced yard. 
$44,900 Call Carl Knauff 464-4302

512 Short St. - West

Home offers 2,240 sq.ft. of living space. 
Features include lg kitchen w/island, MBA 
w/garden tub. Oversized LR w/frpl, sliding 
doors that open to the covered deck. Formal 
DR. Located in Wheelersburg school district. 
$99,900 Call Molly O’Bannion 935-3522

94 Kinker Dr. - Wheelersburg

This cozy ranch boasts mature trees & fenced yard. 
Newer BA, roof, electrical & siding. Perfect for 1st 
time homebuyer or if wanting to downsize. Lg fenced 
yard w/area for the kids and a spot for Fido fenced 
separately. Not far from the heart of Wheelersburg, 
but extremely private back yard. $82,500 Call Terrie 
Zempter 981-7390

1935 Dogwood Ridge - Wheelersburg

Curb appeal, space & close proximity to many 
conveniences! Features 3 lots (half acre!), well-
manicured lawn, 2 patio areas, LR w/frpl, formal 
DR, lg eat-in kitchen steps down to the sun room 
w/frpl, 5 BR, new roof in 2012 & nice community 
pool just down the street! $169,750 Call Nakia 
TJ Steward 821-2917

12037 Gallia Pike - Wheelersburg

Ranch home in subdivision setting. Spacious 
LR w/cathedral ceilings opens to dining area 
& galley kitchen. Lower walkout level features 
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